Blount County Memorial Museum

RELEASE FORM

The completion and submission of this form signifies that agreement with the provisions indicated by the completion of the form below. Further, providing personal data constitutes agreement to share this personal data as indicated. It further signifies the understanding that **the** *Blount County Memorial Museum* will not use said personal data other than for the purposes identified in the form below.

aterials by the Blount County Memorial Museum.
onal research materials in
Museum publications and news releases);
the Museum web site;
Museum displays and presentations. (check all that apply)
lonated material:
permission to cite the following contact information (check all that apply):
Name:
Mailing address:
Telephone number:
Telephone number: E-mail address:

Send all donated material to:

Amy Rhudy, Curator Blount County Memorial Museum P. O. Box 45 Oneonta, AL 35121 curator@blountmuseum.org